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1
KTIS - XD 0.06 (18 n.w. 62)
KTIS - XD 0.09 (18 A.. 62)

PICO- XD 03 (15416, 62)

NEWS-W4 XE 1 : 2.2306@0.4471n1

New Listing
CWT : 11.055 m share
4 5 6 7 8
New Listing TTAWS XE 1: 1.0141@18.243%1n1 ACAPXB12: 1@ 1DIV- XD 0.25 (26 n.w. 62)
PSTC : 323.395 mshare IRC- XD 0.8965 (28 n.W. 62) TAPAC-XD0.11 (2 fi.a. 62)
METCO- XD 13 (22 n.w. 62) TDEX - XD 0.2 (26 n.w. 62)
New Listing
MEGA : 1.305 mshare
TWZW5 1:1@0.10 1nn
11 12 13 14 15
WHABT XN : @0.0241n1 CPNCG - XD 0.2204 (1 i.p. 62) GCAP - XD 0.15 (12 1a1.e1. 62) DREIT- XD 0.1714 (12 5i.¢. 62)
WHABT - XD 0.1325 (27 n.n. 62) CRYSTAL - XD0.048 (1 .. 62) SPF- XD0.31 (54i.0. 62)
New Listing CRYSTAL XN : @0.1211n1 URBNPF - XD0.12 (5 1.m. 62)
ADAM : 842.836 m share DIF-XD0.26 (1 §i.p. 62)
NPPG-WA4 1:1@0.50 1N ERWPF XN : @0.1171n1
OSP- XD 0.3 (28 .. 62)
POPF - XD 0.2843 (1 fi.p. 62)
PPF-XD0.1743 (1 §i.m. 62)
PTTEP-XD3.25 (11 11.81. 62)
SIRIP- XD 0.1382 (1 {i.m. 62)
18 19 20 21 22
EVERW3 XE 1: 1@51 ADVANC - XD 3.3 (18 1a1.1. 62) GVREIT - XD 0.2093 (6 {i.p. 62)
GLANDRT-XD 01722 (41A.62)  [INTUCH- XD 1.17 (24 tau.21. 62)
IMPACT - XD 0.24 (7 §i.;. 62) MACOXR 10: 1@1.61nw
SNC- XD 0.5 (26 131,81, 62)
25 26 27 28

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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4 5 6 7 8
KSL- XD0.05 (0 i 62) SWCXW2: 1@
1 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 2
25 26 27 28 2
GISXR1:083@0.131mn QCON-XD0.06 (19 ta.e1. 62)
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7UP, AAV, ABM, AEC, AIE, AIMIRT, AJA, AMARIN, APCS, APEX, APURE, AQ, ARIP, AYUD, B, BAT-3K, BEC, BJCHI,
BKD, BTW, CCP, CEN, CFRESH, CGD, CHO, CHOW, CHUO, CIG, CIMBT, CPH, CSL, DEMCO, DIGI, DNA, DTAC, EE,
EFORL, EIC, EMC, EVER, F&D, FANCY, FOCUS, GBX, GEL, GL, GPl, GRAMMY, GREEN, HREIT, HYDRO, INSURE,
IRCP, ITD, J, JCK, JCKH, JKN, JSP, JTS, JUTHA, KASET, KBS, KDH, KOOL, KWG, LDC, MANRIN, MATCH, MAX,
MJD, MPG, NBC, NCH, NCL, NEP, NEWS, NFC, NINE, NMG, NOK, NPP, NUSA, PAF, PDJ, PE, PHOL, PJW, PLANET,
POMPUI, POST, PRECHA, PRINC, PRO, PSL, PSTC, QTC, RCI, RCL, ROCK, RPC, RS, S, SAFARI, SAM, SAWANG,
SDC, SE-ED, SHREIT, SIMAT, SINGER, SKE, SKY, SMART, SMM, SMT, SOLAR, SPALI, SPORT, SPPT, SST, STA,
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Symbol note: XD INAANSSUSWTna, XR TdfiGn5aa
dovuensty, Lst  Surdiamuwmmananmndiia
AwAn, mn = awru, F-Ex NslganSludAtuamana
pSsgavine, SP vinndavSamenanning, Nm. dlails

Syanwol

STAR, STEC, STHAI, STPI, SUPER, SYMC, T, TCC, TEAM, TFI, TGPRO, TH, THAI, THANA, THCOM, THL, THMUI,
TIW, TKT, TLUXE, TMC, TMI, TMILL, TNDT, TRITN, TRT, TSI, TTCL, TVD, TVT, TYCN, U, UBIS, UMI, UMS, UPA,
UREKA, UT, UWC, VI, VPO, WAVE, WIN, YCI

ssUsnansdaneu (daya 59-2)

uwdvagalumens,  P-EX
Ysnanslwiuansity, Bx nsldandludAtyuanidng,
sPUT mswAenmuavyariufinanld, chg name wWaen

* IRWITYAAIGINTIHHINAT 2 Uau

NET BUY* NET SELL*

nelANBuUAIEN N

Wy #aguuns/nssunis Fudivin fuausiu anede | W Hagu3ms/nssunis Fudivin uIURU 57A1
318013 (Bt) 31815 \ade
(Bt)
GEL we SAwaF ﬁamuna%ﬁuﬁ 08/02/2562 | 5,000,000 0.29 RAM wie 1009d nyawiving | 08/02/2562| 100,000 | 2,800.00
NKI Wit auITwH NImA 06/02/2562 5,000 61.00
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ADVANC
CPNCG
CRYSTAL
DIF
DREIT
GCAP
GLANDRT
GVREIT
IMPACT
INTUCH
KsL
NYT
OHTL
osp
PICO
POPF
PPF
PTTEP
Q-CON
scc
SIRIP
SNC
SPF
URBNPF
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3.300
0.220
0.048
0.260
0.171
0.150
0.172
0.209
0.240
1.170
0.050
0.300
9.000
0.300
0.300
0.284
0.174
3.250
0.060
9.500
0.138
0.500
0.310
0.120

20 A.N.
12 AN
12 AN
12 AN
15 A.N.
13 AN
20 A.N.
21 AN
20 N.N.
21 AW,

41l.a.
3N.A
In.a

12 AN,
25 AL
12 AN,
12 AN,
12 AN,
29 fi.a.
3.8,
12 AN,
20 AW,
15 AN,
15 AN,
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18 1.8l
14i.a.
1{i.a.
14i.a.
124.a.
12 1.8
41l.a.
6.,
74.a.
24 1081,
20 fi.0.
24 W.0.
24 W.A.
28 ALN.
154.a.
14i.a.
14i.a.
11 La1.81.
19 .81,
19 .81,
14i.a.
26 .81,
s5i.a.
5i.a.

181.00
15.20
9.80
15.10
5.25
3.28
12.30
15.20
20.30
54.25
3.12
5.15
470.00
25.75
4.66
13.60
11.40
123.50
5.00
468.00
11.80
14.30
23.40
4.00

177.70
14.98
9.75
14.84
5.08
3.13
12.13
14.99
20.06
53.08
3.07
4.85
461.00
25.45
4.36
13.32
11.23
120.25
4.94
458.50
11.66
13.80
23.09
3.88
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Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa

1.82
1.45
0.49
1.72
3.26
4.57
1.40
1.38
1.18
2.16
1.60
5.83
191
1.17
6.44
2.09
1.53
2.63
1.20
2.03
1.17
3.50
1.32
3.00
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CPNCG 0.220 12 AN, . 15.20 14.98 Wutluwa 1.45
CRYSTAL 0.048 12 AN, 14i.0. 9.80 9.75 Wuiluna 0.49
DIF 0.260 12 AW, 14l.0. 15.10 14.84 Wuiluwa 1.72
osP 0.300 12 AN, 28 N.W. 25.75 25.45 Wuiluna 1.17
POPF 0.284 12 AW, 14l.0. 13.60 13.32 Wuiluwa 2.09
PPF 0.174 12 AW, 14i.0. 11.40 11.23 Wuiluna 1.53
PTTEP 3.250 12 AN, 11 L8, 123.50 120.25 Wutluwa 2.63
SIRIP 0.138 12 AN, 14i.0. 11.80 11.66 Wuiluna 1.17
GCAP 0.150 13 AN, 12 L.e. 3.28 3.13 Wutluwa 457
DREIT 0.171 15 AW, 12 fi.a. 5.25 5.08 Wuiluna 3.26
SPF 0.310 15 AW, si.a. 23.40 23.09 Wuiluwa 1.32
URBNPF 0.120 15 AW, sfia. 4.00 3.88 Wuiluna 3.00
ADVANC 3.300 20 AW 18 L8, 181.00 177.70 Wutluwa 1.82
GLANDRT 0.172 20 AW, 4i.q. 12.30 12.13 Wuiluna 1.40
IMPACT 0.240 20 AW, 74.a. 20.30 20.06 Wuiluwa 1.18
SNC 0.500 20 AW, 26 L3181, 14.30 13.80 Wuiluna 3.50
GVREIT 0.209 21 AW, 6i.a. 15.20 14.99 Wuiluwa 1.38
INTUCH 1.170 21 AW, 24 13181, 54.25 53.08 Wuiluna 2.16
PICO 0.300 25 AW, 15 4., 4.66 4.36 Wuiluwa 6.44
KSL 0.050 41l.a. 204i.a. 3.12 3.07 Wuiluna 1.60
Q-CON 0.060 29 {i.a. 19 L3181, 5.00 4,94 Wuiluwa 1.20
scc 9.500 3.8, 19 1.8, 468.00 458.50 Wuiluna 2.03
NYT 0.300 3n.A. 24 W.0. 5.15 4.85 Wutluwa 5.83
OHTL 9.000 IN.A. 24 W.A. 470.00 461.00 Wuiluna 1.91
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aslifudlsznadnsudsyiaad (Savauiuduiniasviung X-Date )

MACO 21 AN. 62 10:1 1.60 UM 1.53 1.54 -

swc 74.a.62 2:1 21.10 --

GJS 11§.p.62 1:0.83 0.13 1 0.13 0.13 -

META 1n.A.62 14:1 2.02 --

SETSMART
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